

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

THE AMERICAN CENTER OUTLOT 7 CSM - 5401 EASTPARK BLVD.

PROJECT NO. 12581

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	2	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 560.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,080.00	\$ 6,160.00
4' DIA SAS	2	EA	\$ 3,535.00	\$ 7,070.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 707.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,888.50	\$ 7,777.00
7' DIA SAS	1	EA	\$ 10,360.00	\$ 10,360.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,036.00
Total Cost			\$ 11,396.00	\$ 11,396.00
36" Endwall	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 320.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,520.00	\$ 3,520.00
42" Endwall	4	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,320.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,630.00	\$ 14,520.00
48" Endwall	2	EA	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 740.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,070.00	\$ 8,140.00
36" - 45 DEG RCP BEND	2	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 420.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 4,620.00
36" - 22.5 DEG RCP BEND	1	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 210.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 2,310.00
48" - 45 DEG RCP BEND	4	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 680.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 7,480.00
48" - 22.5 DEG RCP BEND	1	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 170.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 67,793.00

Prepared By: bls
Date: 4/14/2021

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

THE AMERICAN CENTER OUTLOT 7 CSM - 5401 EASTPARK BLVD.

PROJECT NO. 12581

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12' RCP	10.5	LF	\$ 234.28	\$ 2,459.94
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 245.99
Total Cost			\$ 257.71	\$ 2,705.93
18" RCP	80.5	LF	\$ 75.63	\$ 6,088.22
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 608.82
Total Cost			\$ 83.19	\$ 6,697.04
36" RCP	216		\$ 100.23	\$ 21,649.68
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,164.97
Total Cost			\$ 110.25	\$ 23,814.65
42" RCP	234		\$ 127.85	\$ 29,916.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,991.69
Total Cost			\$ 140.64	\$ 32,908.59
48" RCP	488		\$ 120.16	\$ 58,638.08
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 5,863.81
Total Cost			\$ 132.18	\$ 64,501.89
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 130,628.10

Prepared By: bls
Date: 4/14/2021